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Rank Boat
1st Tsunami
2nd  Raissa
3rd Caramba
4th Vixen
5th Phormerly Phantom

SailNo
644
809
618
806
655

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName
Colin Brereton
Mike Cope
Rob Eldridge
Tim Saunders

Chris Thomas

Dragon Week - 2025

Overall

CrewName Rating R1 R2 R3 R4
[4.0] [4.0] 20 20
1.0 1.0 [4.00 1.0
[3.01 3.0 1.0 [4.0]
20 20 30 30
[6.0] [5.0] 50 5.0
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R5
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
4.0

R6
4.0
2.0
1.0
[6.0 (DNS)]
3.0

R7
1.0
2.0
3.0
[6.0 (DNS)]
4.0

RS R9
1.0 1.0
3.0 [6.0 (RET)]
2.0 3.0
6.0 (DNS) 6.0 (DNS)
4.0 2.0

Total
20.0
22.0
23.0
39.0
37.0

|sailwave

Nett
12.0
12.0
16.0
27.0
27.0


https://www.sailwave.com/

