



Dragon Week - 2025

Overall

Sailed: 9, Discards: 2, To count: 7, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	Total	Nett
1st	Tsunami		644	Colin Brereton			[4.0]	[4.0]	2.0	2.0	1.0	4.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	20.0	12.0
2nd	Raissa		809	Mike Cope			1.0	1.0	[4.0]	1.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0	[6.0 (RET)]	22.0	12.0
3rd	Caramba		618	Rob Eldridge			[3.0]	3.0	1.0	[4.0]	3.0	1.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	23.0	16.0
4th	Vixen		806	Tim Saunders			2.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	5.0	[6.0 (DNS)]	[6.0 (DNS)]	6.0 (DNS)	6.0 (DNS)	39.0	27.0
5th	Phormerly Phantom		655	Chris Thomas			[5.0]	[5.0]	5.0	5.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	2.0	37.0	27.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.38.02 www.sailwave.com